111
Related Information
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS

together.
2 pcs. per set
ORDER GUIDE
Amplifiers Quick-connection cable is not supplied with FX-551(P). Please order it separately.
Type Appearance Model No. Emitting
element Output
Connector type
FX-551
Red LED
NPN open-collector transistor
FX-551P PNP open-collector transistor
Cable type
FX-551-C2 NPN open-collector transistor
FX-551P-C2 PNP open-collector transistor
Quick-connection cables
Type Model No. Description
Main cable
(3-core)
CN-73-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 3-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
CN-73-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-73-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(1-core)
CN-71-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft 0.2 mm2 1-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
Connectable to a main cable up to 15 cables.
CN-71-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-71-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Main cable
• CN-73-C□
Sub cable
• CN-71-C□
Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the connector type amplifier. Please order it separately.
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Amplifier
mounting bracket MS-DIN-2 Mounting bracket for amplifier
Amplifier mounting bracket
• MS-DIN-2
LIST OF FIBERS
Refer to "Fiber Selection p.5 ~" for details of each fiber.